
Well Name: Pritchard 1
Report No: 18 13-Apr-06

18 Midnight depth: 2543
24 hr progress: 0
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Wireline Provisonal Formation Tops
KB Elev thickness Formation
m m m

40 -2 45 Pt Campbell Limestone
85 43 48 Burrungule Mbr

133 91 757 Dilwyn Fm
890 848 45    Dilwyn/Pember progrades (informal EPRL unit)
935 893 73 Pember Mudstone

1008 966 260     mid Pember sand (informal EPRL unit)
1268 1226 48     lower M. diversus
1316 1274 17 Pebble Point Formation
1333 1291 661 Paaratte Formation
1994 1951 42 Skull Ck Mudstone
2035 1993 66 Nullawarre Greensand equiv
2101 2059 248 Pritchard ?subaqeuous fan of ?Eumeralla Fm provenance
2349 2307 13 Belfast Formation
2362 2320 181 Flaxman Formation
2543 TD

NB depths rounded to nearest metre

From To Thick
ness min-max(av)

Interval Descriptions
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No formation drilling

0600 depth update:
06:00 operation & 

24 program: At 0600 Pritchard-1 was laying down drill pipe while waiting on cement for plug #3

06:00 Highlights 
and Fm tops: Provisional wireline Formation tops appended below
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